
Date Day Festival
Summer Vacations(School Re-Opens

for Students of 1st to 12th  on 
Thursday

 09/06/2024

24/08/2024 to 26/08/2024 Saturday to Monday 4th Saturday and Janmashtami
7/9/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi

21/09/2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday
2/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra
31/10/2024 Thursday Diwali
31/10/2024 Thursday Sardar Patel Jayanti

Diwali Vacations

(School reopens

on 11.11.2024 Monday)
13/01/2025 to 15/01/2025 Monday to Wednesday Uttarayan

25/01/2025 Saturday 4th Saturday
15/02/2025 Sunday 3rd Saturday

14/03/2024 Holi Friday
15/03/2024 Dhuleti Saturday 
19/04/2025 Saturday 

 Crystal International School
 List of Holidays

06.05.2024 to 05.06.2024 
– Classes 9 to 12

Monday to 
Wednesday

28.10.2024 to 08.11.2024 Monday to Friday


